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CCP-HDMI4-6

HDMI High speed male-male premium quality
cable,1.8m

Features

High Speed HDMI cable with Ethernet-
Gold plated connectors-
Compatible with all devices that support HDMI and/or HDMI 2.0-

Specifications

Type: High-speed
Ethernet: yes
Compatible with: HDMI 2.0 downwards
Connectors: male x 2 pcs
Length: 1.8 m
Bulk package

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.046
14.6
120x120x30 mm
500x305x300 mm
CN
8716309066082
8544429090


